 SHELF READY, B2C, WAREHOUSE AND E-COMMERCE
Packaging machines,
systems and services
 V2.1 / 04.2016 | 2
2
 V2.1 / 04.2016 | 3
INTRODUCTION 4

standalone packaging machines, which can be customised and integrated to suit
your specific product and packaging needs.
Our customer base is wide ranging, with machinery designed around the core principals of reliability,
flexibility and performance. Our typical industry base ranges from food to homecare and pharmaceuticals
in manufacturing, B2B to B2C dispatch in ecommerce and warehousing.
At our UK base we develop, design and manufacture packaging machinery, based around standard proven
equipment, to suit specific secondary packaging requirements. Our experienced engineering team are
on hand to supply new standard and bespoke equipment as well as upgrades to your  existing packaging
equipment, and local service support.
Our team of service engineers are on hand to back up any equipment supplied, with local support, remote
VPN diagnostics and service contracts if required.
T: +44 (0)1502 713777  E: info@linkx.co.uk  www.linkxpackaging.com
5
www.linkxpackaging.com/tf-rangeTRAY/CARTON ERECTORS
Model Speed CPM Closure Tray  Type  Max Blank Size Technology DWG
TFP500 Up to 30 Glue FEFCO  500mm2 Pneumatic LS-18331
TFS500 Up to 60 Glue FEFCO 500mm2 Servo LS-18331
TFP750 Up to 20 Glue FEFCO 750mm2 Pneumatic LS-18340
TFS750 Up to 50 Glue FEFCO 750mm2 Servo LS-18340
TFP1000 Up to 15 Glue FEFCO 1000mm2 Pneumatic LS-20649
TFS1000 Up to 25 Glue FEFCO 1000mm2 Servo LS-20649
TFP750-P Up to 15 Glue Produce Tray 750mm2 Pneumatic LS-18340
TFS750-P Up to 25 Glue Produce Tray 750mm2 Servo LS-18340
TFP1000-P Up to 10 Glue Produce Tray 1000mm2 Pneumatic LS-20649
TFS1000-P Up to 20 Glue Produce Tray 1000mm2 Servo LS-20649
MODEL RANGE AT A GLANCEThe tray and carton erector range work from a flat die cut board blank and
automatically erect a range of trays and cartons at up to 60 cycles per minute
on a single head machine.
The machines are designed for easy, repeatable size changing in a compact footprint. Typical tray

 Simple, clear controls for ease of operator use and reduced downtime
 Clear open design for easy machine access.
12
PADDLE GRIPPERVACUUM GRIPPER JAW GRIPPER
Model Speed/
min*
Concept Pick up
Points
Load
Pos.
Max
Load
Max Pallet
Height
End Effector† DWG
RP-KR40-P1 up to 20 Semi-auto 1 1 40Kg 1800mm Vacuum/Gripper LS-21085
RP2-KR40-P1 up to 20 Semi-auto 1 2 40Kg 1800mm Vacuum/Gripper LS-21086
RP2-KR40-P2 up to 20 Semi-auto 2 2 40Kg 1800mm Vacuum/Gripper LS-21087
RP2-KR40-C2-P1 up to 20 Automatic 1 2 40Kg 1800mm Vacuum/Gripper LS-21088
RP-KR40-C1-PD-P1 up to 20 Automatic 1 1 40Kg 1800mm Vacuum/Gripper LS-21090
RP-KR120-P1 up to 20 Semi-auto 1 1 120Kg 1800mm Vacuum/Gripper LS-21085
RP2-KR120-P1 up to 20 Semi-auto 1 2 120Kg 1800mm Vacuum/Gripper LS-21086
RP2-KR120-P2 up to 20 Semi-auto 2 2 120Kg 1800mm Vacuum/Gripper LS-21087
RP2-KR120-C2-P1 up to 20 Automatic 1 2 120Kg 1800mm Vacuum/Gripper LS-21088
RP-KR120-C1-PD-P1 up to 20 Automatic 1 1 120Kg 1800mm Vacuum/Gripper LS-21090
RP-KR120-C1-PP-P1 up to 20 Automatic 1 1 120Kg 1800mm Vacuum/Gripper LS-21089
RP-KR180-P1 up to 20 Semi-auto 1 1 180Kg 1800mm Vacuum/Gripper LS-21085
RP2-KR180-P1 up to 20 Semi-auto 1 2 180Kg 1800mm Vacuum/Gripper LS-21086
RP2-KR180-P2 up to 20 Semi-auto 2 2 180Kg 1800mm Vacuum/Gripper LS-21087
RP2-KR180-C2-P1 up to 20 Automatic 1 2 180Kg 1800mm Vacuum/Gripper LS-21088
RP-KR180-C1-PD-P1 up to 20 Automatic 1 1 180Kg 1800mm Vacuum/Gripper LS-21090
RP-KR180-C1-PP-P1 up to 20 Automatic 1 1 180Kg 1800mm Vacuum/Gripper LS-21089
*Depending on gripper and product type. †Other grippers available to suit product type.
MODEL RANGE AT A GLANCEThe robot palletiser systems are modular in construction for reliable and
flexible palletising solutions. The robotic palletiser can palletise single or